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Fabric: | inen 25, White
350w X 51%h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 14w X 20-1/2hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

[] Vi 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

| o+ 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
b =% 2 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD | T
B 5 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
E 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-[ T

[ o 2 DMC 160 Gragbluc—MD

H A 2 DMC 61 Gray Plue

O = 2 DMC 168 FPewter-VY LT

0 e 2 DMC 1é9 Pewter-| T

[ | $ 2 DMC 304 C}‘nristmas Red-MD
B ) 2 DMC 309 Rose-DK

mn 7 2 DMC 310 Black

B x 2 DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD

B » 2 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
m v 2 DMC »i7 Pewter Gray

= A 2 DMC 218 5tee|6ra3—LT

B x 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK

B o 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK

0 = 2 DMC 353 Peach

¢ 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
a o 2 DMC 372 Mustard-l T

H < 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
] u 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
- 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-L T

B L 2 DMC 517 Wec{gewood~DK
O 2 DMC 519 Sky Blue

R 2 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
H 2 DMC 597 T urquoise

B o 2 DMC é32 Desert Sand-(L VY DK
= \ 2 DMC 40 BeigeGraH—\/YDK
B m 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
O ¢ 2 DMC ¢7¢ Old Gold-L_ T
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

78
762
779
792
793
794
797
798
799
800
80%
809
820
82%
824
838
842
894
900
9%0
951
9%2
934
9%8
9%9
951
961
962
975
3042
5072
3525
5350
3713
5743
3747
5750
3752
5756
5760
5768
5770

Tan-VY LT

Peald Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-l T
Rogal Blue

Delft BIUC-—DK

Delft Blue-MD

Dehct B|ue~{>ale

Baby Blue-UIL VY DK
Delpc Bluc

Royal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK.
Plue-VY DK

Beige Brown VY DK
Bcigc Brown-VY LT
Carnation-VY LT
Burnt Orange~DK
Antique BIUC—DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antique Blue-l T
Black Avocado (Green
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Nevy Blue VY DK
Tawny LT

Dustg Rosc~DK
Dustg Kosc—MD
Golden Brown-DIKC
Antique Violet-] T
Beaver Grag~VY LT
Baby Blue-] T

Dustg Rosc~UL DK
Salmon-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Bluc Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
chgewoocl-MD
Grag Green-DK
Tawny-VY LT

Michele Sagctta
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5771

5772
5773
5778
5779
5787
3799
5807
5871

%856
3860
%861

3862
5867
%864

Terra Cotta-(UJL VY LT
Desert SancL\/Y DK
Deser’c 5anc]~MD

Terra Cotta-|_ T

Tcrra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Brown Gray-DK

Pewter Grayg-VY DK
Cornflower Blue
Raspbcrr3~DK
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT

Michele Sagctta
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC o022 2489 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 152 585 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 156 i85 O o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 158 1206 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 159 1870 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 160 3065 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 161 4491 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 148 1132 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 169 1808 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 304 290 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 309 i5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 3260 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC i1 4281 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BEDMC 312 5457 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BEDMC 317 2879 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 318 1679 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 326 29 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 349 i3 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COIDMC 353 27%2 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 356 2180 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 372 394 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 413 2207 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 414 2435 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 453 2275 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 517 3374 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 519 615 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 524 569 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 597 3362 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 62%2 2780 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC ¢40 629 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 647 727 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
ODMC 676 97 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 738 i71 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 762 1643 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 779 3041 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 792 8%9 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o] 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 793 1604 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 794 1951 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 797 54 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 798 170 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 799 27%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
COODMC 8oo 2082 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 803 1985 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 809 i470 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3820 1125 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3823 5441 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC s24 2772 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 38338 2914 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 842 1948 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 894 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 900 50 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 930 4737 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 9% 8744 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3,000
EDMC 932 4209 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDMC 934 485 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 938 3819 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
BDMC 939 6181 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
CIDMC 951 2111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 961 22 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 962 i5 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 975 1968 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3042 i429 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3072 1688 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3325 1105 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3350 i6 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
CODMC 3713 2541 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 3743 1628 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3747 %202 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DOMC 3750 4465 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 3752 2558 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3756 26%0 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
B DMC 3760 311% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3768 4997 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CODMC 3770 2869 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3771 2150 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3772 2047 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3773 i0%2 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3778 2272 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 3779 1396 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3787 115% O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 3799 2779 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3807 i48 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3831 90 o© o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 3856 015 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 2102 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3861 2556 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 1085 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3863 1568 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3864 419 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



